Access Control Systems - LECTUS select E
LECTUS select E
u Flat design of 1.4 cm depth
u Easy installation with push-in connector
u Sabotage monitoring
u Three status LEDs
The LECTUS select E line consists of two different
reader variants, one with keypad and one without

configuration with OSDP protocol. Ask for more
information in advance.
Ordering information
ARD-ESELECT-BO Reader E, OSDP, black
OSDP reader for MIFARE EV1, EV2 and EV3, black,
designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for indoor and
outdoor use.
Order number ARD-ESELECT-BO | F.01U.426.543
ARD-ESELECT-BOK Reader E, OSDP, keypad, black
OSDP reader, with keypad, for MIFARE EV1, EV2 and
EV3, black, designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for
indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-ESELECT-BOK | F.01U.426.544
ARD-ESELECT-WO Reader E, OSDP, white
OSDP reader for MIFARE EV1, EV2 and EV3, white,
designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for indoor and
outdoor use.
Order number ARD-ESELECT-WO | F.01U.426.545
ARD-ESELECT-WOK Reader E, OSDP, keypad, White
OSDP reader, with keypad, for MIFARE EV1, EV2 and
EV3, white, designed for flush-mount and IP54 rated for
indoor and outdoor use.
Order number ARD-ESELECT-WOK | F.01U.426.546
Accessories
ARA-ESELECT-WWA Wallmount box, white
Wallmount box for LECTUS select E reader series,
white, fits to LECTUS select E readers with white front
surface.
Order number ARA-ESELECT-WWA | F.01U.427.708
ARA-ESELECT-GWA Wallmount box, gray
Wallmount box for LECTUS select E reader series, gray,
fits to LECTUS select E readers with black front
surface.
Order number ARA-ESELECT-GWA | F.01U.428.680
ARA-OSDP-RES Configuration card, reset
Configuration card for factory reset of LECTUS select E
readers.
Order number ARA-OSDP-RES | F.01U.426.905
Data subject to change without notice | 202411141137 | V4 | November 14, 2024 © Bosch Security Systems 2024